*SCHWERIN* shoes

®
feldimann

... einfach sicher!

Product number: 33341
Weight: 1.35 kg

Dimensions:
L:0,62m,B:0,4m, H:0,33m
Packaging Unit: 1

EN ISO 20345 S3 SRA

colour: black

width: 10.5

size: 36-50

upper of light embossed leather

ergonomically formed, padded collar

triangular fasteners and round laces
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EAN

4025888174182
4025888174199
4025888145472
4025888145489
4025888145496
4025888145502
4025888145519
4025888145526
4025888145533
4025888145540
4025888145557
4025888145564
4025888145571
4025888368437
4025888368444



sewed, padded dust tongue

complete insole

antistatic midsole

corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole
antistatic, oil and acid-resistant, anti-slip PU sole

packing unit: 10 pairs



